

Part No.	Description	Price	Price
		(Excl.VAT)	(Incl.VAT)
13-020-OA	Front Wheel Hub Chopper	5418	6773
13-021-OA	Rear Wheel with cush drive	6741	8426
13-026-OA	Front Wheel Hub Sport	5922	7403
13-112-00	Cushions	25	31
2-Conf-K1	Brake Kit Confederate MC	0	0
2-Conf-K2	Brake Kit Confederate MC	0	0
21-003-OA	Clutch lever HD 25.4mm	711	889
21-005-01	Body Ø 17,5 mm RH	0	0
21-005-02	Body Ø 17,5 mm LH	0	0
21-005-03	Body Ø 14 mm RH	0	0
21-005-04	Body Ø	0	0
21-005-13	Washer 17,5mm	0	0
21-005-14	Washer Ø 14 mm	6	8
21-005-AA	M/Cyl 17.5 Rh adj	2113	2641
21-005-AB	M/Cyl 17.5 Lh adj	2113	2641
21-005-AC	M/Cyl Front 14mm Adj.lev.Rh	2113	2641
21-005-AD	M/Cyl Front 14mm Adj.lev Lh	2113	2641
21-005-OA	M/ Cyl Chopper 17.5 mm RH	1756	2195
21-005-OB	M/ Cyl. Chopper 17.5 mm LH	1756	2195
21-005-OC	M/ Cyl Chopper 14 mm RH	1756	2195
21-005-OD	M/ Cyl Chopper 14 mm LH	1756	2195
21-006-AA	M/Cyl Racing 17.5 mmAdj Rh	1932	2415
21-006-AB	M/Cyl Racing 17.5 Adj Lh	1933	2416
21-006-AC	M/Cyl Racing 14 Adj Rh	2240	2800
21-006-AD	M/Cyl 14mm adj Lh	1933	2416
21-006-OA	M/Cyl Racing. 17,5 mm RH	1883	2354
21-006-OB	M/Cyl Racing 17.5 mm LH	1883	2354
21-006-OC	M/Cyl. Racing 14 mm RH	1883	2354
21-006-OD	M/Cyl. Racing 14 mm LH	1883	2354
21-007-OA	M/ Cyl. front Endurance	2474	3093
21-007-OB	Mast. cyl. front endurance LH	2158	2698
21-009-01	Body 009-OA	0	0
21-009-02	Body 009-OB	0	0
21-009-KA	Bromssats Vändkrans	1250	1563
21-009-oa	M/Cyl rear Chopper	1164	1455
21-009-OB	M/Cyl.rear chopper	1164	1455
21-009-OC	M/Cyl 17.5mm	1164	1455
21-010-OA	M/Cyl rear Racing	1164	1455
21-010-OB	M/Cyl rear Racing	1164	1455
21-010-OC	M/Cylinder Racing	1164	1455
21-010-OD	M/Cylinder	1164	1455
21-010-OE	M/Cylinder	1164	1455
21-010-OF	M/Cyl rear	1164	1455
21-010-OH	M/Cyl rear 14mm	1009	1261

Part No.	Description	Price	Price
		(Excl.VAT)	(Incl.VAT)
21-010-OP	M/Cyl OPP special	1176	1470
21-011-0d	Master cylinder 14 mm	1529	1911
21-011-AA	M/Cyl Front 17,5mmAdj Rh	2113	2641
21-011-AB	M/Cyl 17.5mm Adj levLh	1833	2291
21-011-AC	M/Cylinder 14mm adj Rh	1833	2291
21-011-AD	M/cyl 14mm Lh Adj.	1833	2291
21-011-AI	M/Cyl 17.5mm Adj lev Rh	1833	2291
21-011-AJ	M/Cyl17,5mm Adj Lev Lh	2115	2644
21-011-AK	M/Cyl 14mm Front Adj Rh	1833	2291
21-011-AL	M/Cylinder 14 (22 mm)	1833	2291
21-011-OA	M/Cyl 17.5 mm front Chopper	1756	2195
21-011-OB	M/Cyl.17.5 mm front Chopper	1756	2195
21-011-OC	M/Cyl.14 mm front Chopper	1756	2195
21-011-OD	M/Cyl.14 mm front Chopper	1756	2195
21-011-OE	M/Cyl Conf 17,5mm Rh	1756	2195
21-011-OF	M/Cyl 17.5 Lh Conf	1785	2231
21-011-OI	M/Cylinder 17.5 mm	1756	2195
21-011-OJ	M/Cylinder 17.5 mm	1756	2195
21-011-OK	M/Cylinder 14 mm	1756	2195
21-011-OL	M/Cylinder 14 mm	1756	2195
21-012-AD	M/Cyl Radial w res.15.87 Lh	2858	3573
21-012-OA	M/cyl Rad 17,5mm w.res Rh	2858	3573
21-012-OB	M/cyl 17.5mm w.res Lh	2858	3573
21-012-OC	M/cyl Rad 15,87mm w.res Rh	2858	3573
21-012-OD	M/Cyl Rad 15,87mm w.res Lh	2858	3573
21-013-OA	M/Cylinder 17.5 mm	1893	2366
21-013-OB	M/Cylinder 17.5 mm	1640	2050
21-013-OC	M/Cylinder 14 mm	1640	2050
21-013-OD	M/Cylinder 14 mm	1640	2050
21-014-02	Holder lever	370	463
21-014-A1	Cylinder Assy	1785	2231
21-014-A2	Cylinder Assy	1785	2231
21-014-OA	Radial Racing 17.5 mm	2858	3573
21-014-OB		0	0
21-014-OC	Radial racing m/c 15.87 mm	2858	3573
21-014-OD	Radial Racing m/cyl 15,87 Lh	2858	3573
21-041-OB	4-pist.cal. type Öhl. front LH	2787	3484
21-1000	Additional for mirror clamp	84	105
21-102-00	Banjo 12mm	50	63
21-102-OA	Reservoir Banjo12mm	284	355
21-104-00	End Tube	42	53
21-105-00	Cap Tube	17	21
21-106-00	Banjo bolt M16x1,5	55	69
21-108-00	Lever	206	258

Part No.	Description	Price	Price
		(Excl.VAT)	(Incl.VAT)
21-108-01	Lever Confederate long	336	420
21-108-OA	Lever 005/006/007/011	210	263
21-111-00	Piston $\varnothing$ 17,5 mm	116	145
21-111-03	Piston 17,5mm	101	126
21-115-00	O-Ring 17,5mm	8	10
21-116-00	Seal $\varnothing$ 17,5 mm	55	69
21-116-OA	Sealkit 17,5mm	59	74
21-117-OA	Spring assy	34	43
21-120-00	Clamp 22mm	84	105
21-120-01	Clamp 22mm M10x1,25 mirror thr	118	148
21-121-00	Tube nippel	42	53
21-121-OA	Reservoir Straight	242	303
21-123-OA	Sealkit 14mm	84	105
21-124-00	Piston 14mm (009)	92	115
21-124-01	Piston 14mm (010)	92	115
21-124-20	Piston 14mm	105	131
21-125-00	o-ring 14mm (10x2.4)	8	10
21-126-00	Washer 17mm	8	10
21-126-OA	Adj. piece assy.	84	105
21-127-00	Cap (part of assy 21-117-OA)	6	8
21-128-00	Clamp	111	139
21-128-01	Clamp 1inch M10x1.25 mirror t	118	148
21-129-00	Gasket 005	59	74
21-130-00	Cover (21-009)	84	105
21-131-00	Gasket	74	93
21-132-00	Pivot	42	53
21-133-00	Adj.nut	34	43
21-134-00	Cover (for reservoir 21-005)	105	131
21-134-01	Cap 011	84	105
21-135-00	Bolt Banjo M12x1,25	50	63
21-136-00	Banjo	74	93
21-136-01	Banjo 12mm	84	105
21-137-00	Lever part one	152	190
21-137-OA	Lever Hyd.Adj.	609	761
21-137-OA-C	Adjustable lever fitted H-cyl	218	273
21-138-00	Bolt 6x15	17	21
21-138-01	Bolt 6x15mm	14	18
21-139-00	Grepp	269	336
21-140-00	Nut m7x1	34	43
21-140-01	Nut M7x1 Lh	34	43
21-141-00	Screw Adj.	59	74
21-142-00	Gasket 21-011	63	79
21-145-00	Lever (21-013)	302	378
21-145-OA	Lever	302	378

Part No.	Description	Price	Price
		(Excl.VAT)	(Incl.VAT)
21-146-00	Seal Primary 17,5mm	67	84
21-146-0A	Seal kit 17,5mm	76	95
21-146-0A	Sealkit 17,5mm	76	95
21-149-00	Level glass	109	136
21-150-00	Spacer 25,4-22,3	50	63
21-151-00	Adjust Nut	59	74
21-155-00	Link	67	84
21-157-00	Nut M4	11	14
21-158-00	Lever part one	706	883
21-158-0A	Lever assy	1344	1680
21-159-00	Spring guide	25	31
21-160-00	Spring	17	21
21-161-0A	Seal kit 15,87mm	76	95
21-162-00	Piston 15,87mm	92	115
21-163-AA	Lever incl holder -012,-014	1445	1806
21-163-0A	Lever holder assy	269	336
21-239-00	Push rod	42	53
21-400-00	Pushrod OPP	118	148
22-016-0A	Bleeder hose nipple assy	34	43
22-023-0A	Universal Caliper	972	1215
22-025-13	Piston 25mm	105	131
22-025-131	Piston Ø 25x13 mm	130	163
22-025-AA	4-PistonCalip.(40 mm Pitch) RH	3078	3848
22-025-AB	4-Piston Caliper(40 mmPitch)LH	3078	3848
22-025-KB	Kit for HD	5610	7013
22-025-KC	Kit Softtail EVO	5610	7013
22-025-KD	Kit for HD (rear kit)Dyna	5610	7013
22-025-KE	Kit 4pist rear TC	4703	5879
22-025-OG	4-Piston Caliper + 30	3009	3761
22-025-OH	4-Piston Caliper +30	3009	3761
22-025-OK	4-Piston Caliper	2675	3344
22-025-OL	4-Piston Caliper	3009	3761
22-025-OQ	K4-pist 330HD EVO Rh	0	0
22-025-OR	Kit 4pist 330mm HD-EVO Lh	5358	6698
22-025-OU	Caliper 4-pist HD-EVO293 Rh	2954	3693
22-025-OV	Caliper 4-pist HD-EVO 293 Vh	2954	3693
22-025-OX	Caliper 4pist Evo292mm NarrowR	2954	3693
22-025-OY	4-Piston Calip. HD W.N. fork/w	2954	3693
22-025-WO	Caliper 4-pist SnoW	0	0
22-026-0A	Sprocket Caliper	1388	1735
22-026-0B	Caliper Sprocket Lh	1388	1735
22-026-0T	Sprocket Caliper "TOLLE"	761	951
22-027-01	Body OA/RH	0	0
22-027-02	Body OB/LH	0	0

Part No.	Description	Price	Price
		(Excl.VAT)	(Incl.VAT)
22-027-03	Body RH	0	0
22-027-04	Body LH	0	0
22-027-KA	Bromssats med T-stycke	0	0
22-027-KB	Bromssats med dubbelbanjo	0	0
22-027-KC	Bromssats med 22-033-OA	0	0
22-027-OA	2-Piston Caliper RH	1325	1656
22-027-OB	2-Piston Caliper LH	1325	1656
22-028-01	Caliper Body Out Rh 028	504	630
22-028-02	Body OB/LH	0	0
22-028-OA	2-Piston Caliper	1361	1701
22-028-OB	2-Piston Caliper	1361	1701
22-029-OA	Rear Caliper 210 mm	2311	2889
22-029-OB	Rear Caliper 210 mm	2311	2889
22-029-OC	Rear Caliper 250 mm	2436	3045
22-029-OD	Rear Caliper 250 mm	2436	3045
22-029-OE	Springer 250 mm	2436	3045
22-029-OF	Springer 250 mm	2016	2520
22-030-151	Piston 30x15mm	109	136
22-030-OA	Rear Caliper 220 mm	2226	2783
22-030-OB	Rear Caliper 220 mm	2553	3191
22-030-OE	Rear Caliper RH	2118	2648
22-030-OF	Rear Caliper	2118	2648
22-030-OG	Rear Caliper 250 mm	2589	3236
22-030-OH	Rear caliper 250mmLh	2589	3236
22-032-01	Body OA/RH	0	0
22-032-02	Body OB/LH	0	0
22-032-03	Body OC/RH	0	0
22-032-04	Body OD/LH	0	0
22-032-05	Body OE/RH	0	0
22-032-06	Body OF/LH	0	0
22-032-11	Body OK/RH	0	0
22-032-12	Body OL/LH	0	0
22-032-AA		0	0
22-032-AC	Caliper 6pist HD-00 292mm Rh	4250	5313
22-032-AD	Caliper 6pist HD-00 292mmLh	4250	5313
22-032-AE	Caliper 6pist 65mm Lh	4250	5313
22-032-AF	Caliper 6pist R1 Lh	4250	5313
22-032-KA	Kit for HD EVO 320mmRh	6540	8175
22-032-KB	Kit for HD EVO 320mm Lh	6540	8175
22-032-KC	Kit Honda CBR900RR 92-94	10498	13123
22-032-KD	Kit for CBR900 diam 62	10498	13123
22-032-KE	Kit for HD TC 320mmLh	5483	6854
22-032-KF	Kit 6pist 320mm HD-00 Lh	5483	6854
22-032-OA	6-Piston Caliper 310-330 mm	4015	5019

Part No.	Description	Price	Price
		(Excl.VAT)	(Incl.VAT)
22-032-OB	Caliper 6pist 40mm Lh	4015	5019
22-032-OC	Caliper 6-pist OW01	4250	5313
22-032-OD	Caliper 6-pist OW01 Lh	4250	5313
22-032-OE	Caliper 6-pist R1 320 Rh	4250	5313
22-032-OF	Caliper 6pist R1 Lh	4250	5313
22-032-OG	Caliper 6pist FZR Rh	4250	5313
22-032-OH	Caliper 6pist FZR Lh	4250	5313
22-032-OK	6-pist.cal. ZXR RH	4015	5019
22-032-OL	6-pist.cal. ZXR LH	4015	5019
22-032-OM		0	0
22-032-ON	6-Piston Caliper LH	4015	5019
22-032-OO	Caliper 6-pist CBR	2927	3659
22-032-OP	Caliper 6-pist CBR Lh	2927	3659
22-033-KA	Kit for HD (wide folk d discs)	7821	9776
22-033-KB	Bromssats med T-stycke	0	0
22-033-KC	Bromssats med dubbelbanjo	0	0
22-033-KD	Bromssats med T-stycke	3255	4069
22-033-OA	2-pist.cal. RH	1429	1786
22-033-OB	2-pist.cal. LH	1429	1786
22-033-OC	Caliper 2pist HD EVO Rh	1956	2445
22-033-OD	Caliper 2pist HD EVO Lh	1956	2445
22-033-OE	Caliper 2-pist 40mm pitch	1619	2024
22-033-OF	Caliper 2pist 40mm Lh	1619	2024
22-033-OO		0	0
22-034-01	Body OA/RH	0	0
22-034-03	Body OC/RH	0	0
22-034-04	Body OD/LH	0	0
22-034-05	Body OE/RH	0	0
22-034-06	Body OF/LH	0	0
22-034-07	Body OG/RH	0	0
22-034-08	Body OH/LH	0	0
22-034-150	Piston Ø 34x15 mm	158	198
22-034-170	Piston 34x17	139	174
22-034-200	Piston Ø 34x20 mm	181	226
22-034-OC	Caliper 6pist 40mm	3448	4310
22-034-OD	Caliper 6pist 40mm Lh	3448	4310
22-034-OE	6-pist.cal. 40mm p/+14mm Br RH	2799	3499
22-034-OF	6-pist.cal. 40mm p/+14mm Br LH	3043	3804
22-034-OG	Caliper 6-pist WP/Rear	3448	4310
22-034-OH	Caliper 6-pist 58mm Lh	3448	4310
22-034-OK	Caliper 6-pist.Rad 108mm Rh	3833	4791
22-034-OL	Caliper 6-pist Rad 108mm Lh	3833	4791
22-034-OM	Caliper 6pist 250/108mm	4375	5469
22-036-OA	Caliper 2-pist Rh	1112	1390

Part No.	Description	Price	Price
		(Excl.VAT)	(Incl.VAT)
22-036-OB	Caliper rear	1112	1390
22-036-OC	Caliper rear	1112	1390
22-038-OC	4-pist.cal. Endurance rac. RH	4200	5250
22-038-OD	4-pist.cal. Endurance rac. LH	4200	5250
22-041-OA	4-pist. cal. (type Öhl. FF) RH	3015	3769
22-041-OB	4-pist. cal. (Type Öhl. FF) LH	3015	3769
22-042-OA	6-Piston Caliper 40 mm	4620	5775
22-042-OB	6-Piston Caliper 40 mm	4620	5775
22-043-200	Piston 43mm	158	198
22-043-KA	Kit CSA	0	0
22-043-KB	Kit CSA	0	0
22-043-OA	Caliper 4pist	2458	3073
22-043-OB	4-piston Caliper LH	2458	3073
22-043-OC	4-Piston Caliper 65 mm	2144	2680
22-043-OD	4-Piston Caliper 65 mm	2144	2680
22-044-OA	Caliper 6pist Rad	5250	6563
22-044-OB	Caliper 6pist Rad Lh	5250	6563
22-045-OA	4-Pist. Caliper (Friend)	0	0
22-046-OA	Caliper Sprocket 6-pist 48t	4032	5040
22-047-OA	Caliper 4pist Radial108mm	3742	4678
22-047-OB	Caliper 4pist Radial100mm	3742	4678
22-048-OA	4-Piston Radial Caliper 70mm	2600	3250
22-048-OB	4-Piston Radial Caliper 70mm Car	2600	3250
22-048-OC	4-Piston Caliper CC 84mm	2600	3250
22-049-OA	2-Piston Radial Caliper RH	1393	1741
22-049-OB	2-Piston Radial Caliper LH	1393	1741
22-101-00	Pin 5x31	27	34
22-103-00	Cap (032)	164	205
22-104-00	Cap (034)	164	205
22-105-00	Pin (030,033)	29	36
22-135-00	Bolt Banjo12x1,25	40	50
22-HD220-02	Disc H D 220 mm	1434	1793
22-KCSKA-01	VN 1500 6-piston	5460	6825
22-KCSKA-02	UN 1500 4-piston3130	4410	5513
22-KCSSU-01	Intruder	4200	5250
22-KCSU-01	Kit Intruder	5358	6698
22-KSMHO-01	Super Motard kit 6-piston	5460	6825
22-KSMHU-01	Super Motar Husqv. 6-piston	5460	6825
22-KSMKA-01	Super Motard kit 6-piston	5460	6825
22-KSMYA-01	Super Motard kit 6-piston	5460	6825
22-KSPYA-01	Yamaha RI 320 mm Kit	10290	12863
23-000-220	Additional charge/extra offset	12	15
23-101-OA	Buttonkit Semi Floating (6pcs	202	253
23-101-OB	Buttonkit Semi Floating (8pcs)	269	336
23-102-01	Button part 1	50	63
23-102-OA-08	Buttonkit Fullfl. 8 buttons	420	525
23-102-OB	Button kit	47	59

Part No.	Description	Price	Price
		(Excl. VAT)	(Incl. VAT)
23-102-OB-08	Button kit 8pcs	300	375
23-102-OB-F08	Buttonkit Float-damp 8B	544	680
23-1210-401	Disc HD Ø 210 RH/LH	1434	1793
23-1220-401	Disc HD Ø 220 RH/LH	1434	1793
23-1240-806	Disc YA TZ Ø240 (6P)41 RH/LH	1763	2204
23-1250-401	Disc HD Ø 250 RH/LH	1694	2118
23-1254-401	Disc HD Ø 254 RH/LH	1694	2118
23-1282-804	Disc YA TZ Ø 282 4P RH/LH	1763	2204
23-1282-806	Disc YA TZ Ø 282 6P/32 RH/LH	1763	2204
23-1282-816	Disc YA TZ Ø 282 6P/34 RH/LH	1763	2204
23-1290-806	Disc YA TZ Ø 290 6P/32 RH/LH	1898	2373
23-1290-816	Disc YA TZ Ø 290 6P/34 RH/LH	1898	2373
23-1292-401	Disc HD Ø 292 LH/RH	1820	2275
23-1293-401	Disc HD Ø 293 RH/LH	1820	2275
23-1296-504	Disc HO RS Ø296 4P RH/LH	2057	2571
23-1296-506	Disc HO RS Ø296 6P/32 RH/LH	2057	2571
23-1296-514	Disc HO RS Ø296 4P RH/LH	2057	2571
23-1296-516	Disc HO RS Ø296 6P/34 RH/LH	2057	2571
23-1300-401	Disc HD Ø300 RH/LH	1820	2275
23-1310-704	Disc SU GSXR Ø310 4P RH/LH	2326	2908
23-1310-706	Disc SU GSXR Ø310 6P RH/LH	2326	2908
23-1320-204	Disc BI/DU Ø320 4P (+27)RH/LH	2420	3025
23-1320-206	Disc BI/DU Ø320 6P (+27) RH/LH	0	0
23-1320-401	Disc HD Ø320 RH/LH (+9)	2020	2525
23-1320-504	Disc HO RC30/45 Ø320 4P RH/LH	2220	2775
23-1320-506	Disc HO RC30/45 Ø320 6P RH/LH	2220	2775
23-1320-604	Disc KA ZXR/ZZR Ø320 4P RH/LH	2130	2663
23-1320-606	Disc KA ZXR/ZZR Ø320 6P RH/LH	2130	2663
23-1320-704	Disc SU GSXR Ø320 4P RH/LH	2326	2908
23-1320-706	Disc SU GSXR Ø320 4P RH/LH	2326	2908
23-1320-834	Disc DU/YA Ø320 4P (+10) RH/LH	2042	2553
23-1320-836	Disc DU/YA Ø320 6P (+10) RH/LH	2042	2553
23-1330-401	Disc HD330 RH/LH	2079	2599
23-185-01	Solid Kawasaki KX 80	504	630
23-2190-600	Disc KA ZXR Ø190 rear	780	975
23-2190-700	Disc rear SU GSXR Ø 190 mm	780	975
23-220-10	Disc rear Husaberg/Husqv.	551	689
23-220-11	Disc rear Yamaha YZ 125/250	551	689
23-220-12	Brake disc for H CR 125-500	551	689
23-2200-600	Disc rear KA ZXR Ø200 mm	780	975
23-2201-220	Disc spec. Ø	978	1223
23-221-285	Additional charge/extra offset	15	19
23-2210-700	Disc SU GSXR Ø210 rear	867	1084
23-2220-412-LH	None floating disc	851	1064



Part No.	Description	Price	Price
		(Excl.VAT)	(Incl.VAT)
23-2220-412-RH	None floating disc	851	1064
23-2220-413	Disc HD White	851	1064
23-2220-414-RH	None Floating disc	851	1064
23-2220-700	Disc GSXR Ø220 rear	851	1064
23-2221-250	Disc spec. Ø	949	1186
23-2251-280	Disc spec Ø	1058	1323
23-286-300	Additional charge/extra offset	17	21
23-301-320	Additional charge/extra offset	19	24
23-3100-220	Rotor Ø with button kit	840	1050
23-320-350	Additional charge/extra offset	21	26
23-3221-285	Rotor Ø with button kit	1153	1441
23-3286-300	Rotor Ø with button kit	1273	1591
23-3292-200	Rotor Float-damp 292-200 8Butt	0	0
23-3301-320	Rotor Ø with button kit	1383	1729
23-3320-230	Rotor Float-Damp 8B	1344	1680
23-3321-400	Rotor Ø with button kit	1458	1823
23-A8230x320	Rotor	1103	1379
23-B-HD10	Disc 220 mm HD sh 27mm	1435	1794
23-F200HD 8B	Disc center HD Floatd	945	1181
23A-100-220	Disc special	1535	1919
23A-221-285	Disc Fullfloating Spec	1812	2265
23A-286-300	Disc 286-300mm Full Float	2090	2613
23A-293-10	Disc HD293 Fh41 00-	1820	2275
23A-301-320	Disc Fullfloat 301-320mm	2090	2613
23A-321-400	Disc Fullfl. spec.	2225	2781
23A-CO250-01	Rear disc Conf.Full Fl.250mm	1901	2376
23A-DU320-01	Disc Ducati 320mm 749/999 Fro	2165	2706
23A-HO296-03	Honda CBR900 92-94	2148	2685
23A-HO29602	Honda CBR 600 -95	2148	2685
23A-HO29604	Honda CBR 900 95-97	2148	2685
23A-KA296-01	Disc ZX9	2081	2601
23A-KA300-02	Kawasaki ZX6R 95-	2081	2601
23A-KA310-03	Disc FF ZXR750 89-90	2241	2801
23A-KA320-04	Disc Kawasaki ZX9R	2241	2801
23A-KA320-05	Kawasaki ZXR 750 91-95	2241	2801
23A-SU300-01	Suzuki GSXR 750 85-86	2392	2990
23A-SU310-02	Disc Fullfl Suzuki 750 87-95	2401	3001
23A-SU310-03	Suzuki GSXR -92	2392	2990
23A-SU310-05	Disc GSXR-1000-05	2090	2613
23A-SU320-04	Disc GSXR 600WT96-	2090	2613
23A-SU320-05	Disc GSXR 750 WT	2090	2613
23A-SU320-06	Disc 320mm GSXR1000-05	2090	2613
23A-YA296-02	Disc Yamaha R6 96-	1947	2434
23A-YA298-03	Disc Fullfloat R1	1947	2434

Part No.	Description	Price	Price
		(Excl.VAT)	(Incl.VAT)
23A-YA320-01	Yamaha FZR	2165	2706
23A-YA320-03	Disc 320mm FZR	2165	2706
23A-YA320-04	Disc Yamaha 320	2165	2706
23A-YA320-05	Disc R7	2090	2613
23A-YA320-07	Disc Yamaha R7 320 6p	2090	2613
23B-100-220	Disc semi floating	1434	1793
23B-221-285	Disc Semi-fl. Spec	1694	2118
23B-286-300	Disc SemiFlo.286-300	1820	2275
23B-301-320	Disc Special	1953	2441
23B-321-400	Semi floating disc	2079	2599
23B-CO300-01	Disc 300mm Conf	1820	2275
23B-CO300-02	Disc Conf.300x9,6 5-bolt	1870	2338
23B-EC250-01	Disc Semifl.250mm EMW	1185	1481
23B-HD210-02	Disc 210mm HD front 5-spoke	1434	1793
23B-HD220-01	Harley Davison	1434	1793
23B-HD220-02	Disc 220mm	1434	1793
23B-HD220-03	Disc 220mm HD-Front Fh35	1434	1793
23B-HD250-01	Disc 250mm 5sp HD	1694	2118
23B-HD250-01L	Disc HD250mm 5sp Lh	1694	2118
23B-HD250-03	Disc HD 250 mm	1694	2118
23B-HD293-02	Disc HD std rear	1820	2275
23B-HD293-02R	Disc HD-Evo Rear Rh	1820	2275
23B-HD293-03		0	0
23B-HD293-04	Disc 293mm	1820	2275
23B-HD293-04L	Disc HD-Evo fh35 Front Lh	0	0
23B-HD293-05	Disc Semi fl. Fh45 Front	1820	2275
23B-HD293-06	Disc 5-spoke Semi Floating	1820	2275
23B-HD293-07	Disc HD 293 mm	1820	2275
23B-HD293-08	Disc Rear Road King	1820	2275
23B-HD293-10		0	0
23B-HD293-10L	Disc HD-00 Front Lh	1820	2275
23B-HD293-11R	Disc HD-00 Rear Rh	1820	2275
23B-HD293-12	Disc hd293fh41 5sp	1820	2275
23B-HD320-09		0	0
23B-HD330-01	Disc Semifl. 330mm OR-kit	2142	2678
23B-HD330-10	Disc 330mm (kitOR)	2142	2678
23B321-400	Over 321 mm	2079	2599
23C-100-200	Disc (solid drilled)	834	1043
23C-201-220	Disc Solid Drilled 201-220	978	1223
23C-2100-200	None floataing disc 2100-200	834	1043
23C-2201-220	None floating disc	978	1223
23C-221-250	Disc none floating	1128	1410
23C-251-280		0	0
23C-HD210-01	Disc solid 210mm	978	1223

Part No.	Description	Price	Price
		(Excl.VAT)	(Incl.VAT)
23C-HD220-01	Disc solid 220mm	978	1223
23C-HD220-02	HD Disc	0	0
23C-HD250-01		0	0
23C-HD250-03	Harley Davidson	1128	1410
23D-220-11	Yamaha	541	676
23E-460-01	Sprocket disc HD 46t	1113	1391
23E-460-02	Disc Sprocket Fh27 48t	1428	1785
23E-480-01	Sprocket disc HD 48t	1155	1444
23E-480-02	Disc sprocket Fh27 48t	1428	1785
23E-480-03	Sprocket disc Wisard 48t	0	0
23E-YA320-01	Disc FZR 320mm	2165	2706
23F-221-285	Disc 221-285 Dampened	1726	2158
23F-286-300	Disc Dampened Floater SPEC	2208	2760
23F-DU320-01	Disc Ducati 999	2165	2706
23F-EC320-02	Disc Fullfl.damp.320mmEMW	1463	1829
23F-HD292-01	Disc Damp.Fl. HDrear FH36	1947	2434
23F-HD292-02	Disc HD292 -00 Fh41 Front	1854	2318
23F-HD293-02	Disc HD293 FH35 Rear	1820	2275
23F-HD293-12	Disc Rear HD293-00 Fh35	1947	2434
23F-HD330-01	Disc kit22-025-OR 330mm	2142	2678
23F-SU300-01	Disc GSX 300x20	2182	2728
23F-SU320-01	Disc Damped GSXR96-	2090	2613
23F-YA298-01	Disc Damped YZF1000	1947	2434
23F-YA320-02	Disc320mm FZR Dampend	2165	2706
23F-YA320-03	Disc320 R7	2090	2613
25-013-OA	Bracket Road King EVO 40mm	1176	1470
25-014-OA	Bracket Softtail EVO	840	1050
25-014-OB	Bracket Softtail -00	840	1050
25-015-OA	Bucket Dyna	840	1050
25-025-00	Bracket Honda SM	504	630
25-035-00	Bracket SM Honda 04	735	919
25.015-OA		0	0
27-002-OA	Sealkit 22-036	130	163
27-005-OA	Seal kit 025	179	224
27-006-OA	Sealkit 032/042/044	277	346
27-007-OA	Sealkit Caliper 22-034	277	346
27-008-OA	Sealkit Cal027/028/029	101	126
27-009-OA	Repairkit for 22-026	116	145
27-010-OA	Seal kit 030/033	103	129
27-011-OA	Seal kit 22-043	202	253
27-012-OA	Seal kit 22-036	92	115
27-013-OA	Seal kit 22-046	269	336
28-002-OB	Tool for Cal032,042,044	504	630
28-003-OB	Tool 034/036	504	630



# ISR Price List 2009

(All prices in SEK. Swedish "VAT" = 25%)

Part No.	Description	Price	Price
		(Excl.VAT)	(Incl.VAT)
29-001	Pad 032/042/044	137	171
29-001-DC	Pad 032/042	158	198
29-002		0	0
29-002-01	Pad 034/036/043	105	131
29-002-02	Pad 034/036/043 DC	105	131
29-002-DC	Pad 034/036	158	198
29-FDB108	Ferodo	172	215
29-FDB155	Ferodo	294	368
29-FDB157	Pad 023/026	168	210
29-FDB207	Pad 025/027/028/029	168	210
29-FDB342	Pad 030/033	168	210
51-101-00	Button push 25mA	76	95
51-102-00	Switch	50	63
71-003-AA	Clutch lever adj.	1015	1269
71-003-OA	Clutch lever HD 25.4mm	785	981
71-003-OB	Clutch lever (curved)	711	889
71-004-AA	Clutch lev. wire 22mm Adj	1142	1428
71-004-AB	Clutch lever wire 22mm adj.	1015	1269
71-004-OA	Clutch lever Wire 22mm	711	889
71-004.AA	Clutch level	0	0
71-101-00	Wire bolt	42	53
71-102-00	Lever	269	336
71-102-OA	Lever Clutch assy	231	289
71-103-00	Plug M12x1	42	53
71-103-OA	Wire Operated for HD	711	889
71-104-00	Lever part one	152	190
71-104-OA	Lever Clutch Adj	609	761
71-108-00	Lever clutch	0	0
71-108-OA	Lever Clutch	0	0
71-108-OB	Lever (71-004 Curv.)	302	378
71-109-OA	Lever Adj.	609	761
71-110-00	Cable adjust.nut	59	74
71-111-00	Cable adust.screw	84	105
71-111-OA	Adjustable screw	95	119
72-010-01	Racing foot support	135	169
73-101-OA	Clamp 1slide 2push Rh	759	949
73-101-OB	Clamp 1slide 2push Lh	759	949
73-102-OA	Clamp 1slide 1push	625	781
73-103-OA	Clamp 2push	509	636
73-104-OA	Clamp 1slide	464	580
73-105-OA	Clamp 1push	411	514
73-106-OA	Clamp 1slide 2push	759	949
73-106-OB	Clamp 1slide 2push Lh	759	949
73-107-OA	Clamp 1slide 1push	625	781

Part No.	Description	Price	Price
		(Excl.VAT)	(Incl.VAT)
73-108-OA	Clamp 2push	509	636
73-108-OB	Clamp 2push 22mm	420	525
73-109-OA	Clamp 1slide	464	580
73-110-OA	Clamp 1push	411	514
75-201-52	Clip-on 5deg 52mm	1575	1969
91-0102-004	Screw M2x4	5	6
91-0103-008	Screw	15	19
91-0103-012	Screw M3x12	5	6
91-0105-008	Screw M5x8	5	6
91-0106-020	Bolt M6x20	5	6
91-0106-035	Bolt M6x35	5	6
91-0108-035	Bolt M 8x35	6	8
91-0108-045	Bolt M8x45	8	10
91-0110-020	Bolt M10x020	8	10
91-0110-025	Bolt M10x25	8	10
91-0110-20	Bolt M10x20	8	10
91-0206	Nut M6löc	5	6
91-0210-060	Bolt MCL6S 10x60	17	21
91-0308-020	Bolt M8x20	7	9
91-0308-025	Bolt M8x25	7	9
91-0308-055	Bolt (allen) M8x35	14	18
91-0308-20	Bolt M8x20	7	9
91-0308-45	Bolt M 8x45	6	8
91-0404-007	Screw M4x7	5	6
91-0406	Nut M6	6	8
91-0408	Nut M8	6	8
91-0505-005	Screw	6	8
91-0506-00	Screw M6x6	8	10
91-0604-006	Screw	6	8
91-0705-010	Screw M5x10	5	6
91-0705-014	Screw M5x14	5	6
91-0806-006	Screw M6x6	8	10
91-0806-06	Screw M6x6	5	6
92-0103-0605	Washer 3,3x6x0,5	5	6
92-0110-2220	Washer 22x10,5	5	6
92-1017-001	Circlip 17mm	8	10
92-1022-001	Circlip 22mm	8	10
93-01-00400	Ball 4mm	6	8
93-01-00475	Ball 4,75mm	8	10
93-0212-00	Split Pin1,2mm	6	8
93-0310-060	Spring pin	11	14
93-0330-008	Padpin 030 caliper	42	53
93-0650-046	Pin 5x46	49	61
94-0110-177	Bushing	17	21

Part No.	Description	Price	Price
		(Excl.VAT)	(Incl.VAT)
94-0206-01	Rose-joint Ø 6 mm	130	163
94-0208--01	Rose Joint M8 male	134	168
94-0208-01	Rose-joint Ø 8 mm	147	184
94-0208-02	Rose Joint M8 female	147	184
94-110-177	Bushing	17	21
95-0110-1806	Seal	25	31
95-02-1379	O-ring Ø 15,3x2,4	6	8
95-02-2914	O-ring 3,1x1,6	6	8
95-02-3885	O-ring Ø 27,1x1,6	6	8
95-02-3887	O-ring 32,1x1,6	8	10
95-02-3896	O-ring Ø 4x1	6	8
95-02-5189	O-ring 6,07x1,86	5	6
95-02-5380	O-ring Ø 3x1	6	8
95-02-5551	O-ring 4,48x1,78	8	10
95-02-6169	O-ring Ø 13x2	6	8
95-04-025	Seal piston 25mm	42	53
95-04-030	Seal piston 30mm	44	55
95-04-034	Seal Piston 34mm	38	48
95-04-043	Seal piston 43mm	48	60
95-04-30	Pistonseal 30mm	50	63
95-0510-01	Circlip Sga 10mm	8	10
95-09-2005	Piston slidering	38	48
95-10-001	Nut	13	16
95-10-0010	Nut (m10x1)	13	16
95-10-0010-OA	Nut assy	32	40
95-10-005	Collet	8	10
95-10-0050	Collet	8	10
95-14-006	Washer 6mm	11	14
95-14-008	Washer 8 mm	4	5
95-14-010	Washer 10mm	6	8
95-14-012	Washer 12mm	8	10
950 062-01	Nippel 4,5mm FOLAN	20	25
950 063-01	Nippel 3,5mm	20	25
96-01-035	Hose/Meter	126	158
96-02014-150	Hose	21	26
96-02014-300	Hose	48	60
96-0214-150	Hose Reservoir	34	43
960 199-01	Slangnippel 14mm (FOLAN)	25	31
960 297-01	Anslutning M20x1	29	36
97-001-0H	Straght M10x 1	63	79
97-001-OA	Straight M10x1,25 male tread	63	79
97-001-OA-A	Straight M10x1,25, male tread	58	73
97-001-OA-S	Straight M10x1,25, male tread	53	66
97-001-OB	Straight swivel nut male tread	84	105

Part No.	Description	Price	Price
		(Excl.VAT)	(Incl.VAT)
97-001-OC-A	Straight M10x1 male tread	58	73
97-001-OC-S	Straight M10x1 male tread	58	73
97-001-OD	Straight UNF3/8 male thread	63	79
97-001-OD-A	Straight UNF3/8" male tread	53	66
97-001-OD-S	Straight UNF3/8" male tread	58	73
97-001-OE	Straight female M10x1	61	76
97-001-OF	Straight male M10x1	66	83
97-001-OG-A	Straight M10x1,25 female tread	58	73
97-001-OG-S	Straight M10x1,25 female tread	58	73
97-001-OH-A	Straight M10x1 female tread	63	79
97-001-OH-S	Straight M10x1 female tread	58	73
97-001-OI-A	Straight UNF 3/8" female tread	63	79
97-001-OI-S	Straight UNF 3/8" female tread	58	73
97-001-OJ	Fitting Straight 1/8 UNPT	63	79
97-001-OK	Straight female UNF 3/8"	61	76
97-003-OA	Adaptor.M10x1 - M10x1,25	44	55
97-003-OB	Adaptor M10x1 - M10x1	44	55
97-003-OC	Adaptor M10x1 - UNF3/8"	44	55
97-003-OD	Adaptor M10x1 - BSTP 1/8"	44	55
97-004-OA	Banjo bolt M10x1.25	40	50
97-004-OA	Banjo bolt diam 10mm	78	98
97-004-OB	Banjo bult M19x1	40	50
97-004-OC	Banjobolt UNF 3/8x24	40	50
97-004-OD	Bajo -Bolt bleed nip,M10x1,25	65	81
97-004-OE	Banjo bult bleed	65	81
97-004-OF	Banjo bolt bleed nipple UNF3/8	65	81
97-005-OA	Double Banjo bolt m10x1,25	44	55
97-005-OB	Bolt Banjo Double m10x1	44	55
97-005-OB-A	Double Banjobolt M10x1 Al	44	55
97-005-OC	Banjo 10mm 45deg	82	103
97-005-OD	Doubl.banjo bolt M10x1,25 blee	66	83
97-005-OE	Banjo bolt double w.bleed	66	83
97-005-OF	Doubl.banjo bolt UNF3/8" blee	61	76
97-006-OA	Bleed bolt M10x1,25	27	34
97-007-OA	Banjo Daim.10 mm --sraight	78	98
97-007-OA-A	Banjo Ø 10mm straight	78	98
97-007-OA-S	Banjo Ø 10mm straight	78	98
97-007-OB	Banjo Diam 10 mm sraight	78	98
97-007-OB-A	Banjo Ø 10mm 20°	78	98
97-007-OB-S	Banjo Ø 10mm 20°	78	98
97-007-OC	Banjo 10mm 45deg	82	103
97-007-OD	Banjo 10 mm 29 curved	78	98
97-007-OD-A	Banjo Ø 10mm 20° curved	78	98
97-007-OD-S	Banjo Ø 10mm 20° curved	78	98

Part No.	Description	Price	Price
		(Excl.VAT)	(Incl.VAT)
97-008-OA	Bolt Banjo M8x1	40	50
97-008-OB	Bolt banjo M8x1 Dia10mm	43	54
97-009-OA	Banjo 8mm Straight	78	98
97-009-OA-A	Banjo Ø 8mm straight	78	98
97-009-OA-S	Banjo Ø 8mm straight	70	88
97-009-OB	Banjo 8mm 20deg	86	108
97-009-OB-A	Banjo Ø 8mm 20°	78	98
97-009-OB-S	Banjo Ø 8mm 20°	70	88
97-009-OC	Banjo Ø 8mm 45°	82	103
97-009-OD-A	Banjo Ø 8mm 20° curved	70	88
97-009-OD-S	Banjo Ø 8mm 20° curved	78	98
97-010-OA	Plug M10x1,25	25	31
97-010-OB	Plug M8x1	25	31
97-011-oa	Dublebanjo 10 mm	92	115
97-012-OA	Swivel Straight M10x1,25	75	94
97-012-OB	Straight Swivel Fe.Tap.M19x1,25	68	85
97-012-OC	Stright Swivel Fem Taper M10x1	68	85
97-013-OA	Banjo Straight 11mm	105	131
97-013-OC	Banjo 11 mm 45 grader	84	105
97-013-OD	Banjo 90deg 11mm	116	145
97-013-OE	Banjo 11 mm 90 grader	82	103
97-014-OA	Banjo 90	95	119
97-100-4130	Straps	5	6
97-120-01	Luftningsnippel	0	0
97-210-01	Bleed nipple M8x1	40	50
98-01025-05005	Spring	6	8
98-01030-05009	Spring	6	8
98-01040-05150	Spring	27	34
98-03003-03010	Spring	8	10
99-02-001	oil	260	325
99-09-001	Sticker 30x10 mm	2	3
99-09-002	Sticker 158x62 mm	4	5
A	Additional for adjustable leve	305	381
BDL-KIT#1	Parts kit for 22-032-BDL	0	0
BT-Kit1	Hellkat Kit4(incl pads)	15948	19935
Conf 2	Confederate Kit 2	0	0
Conf 2 kit	Confederate brake	0	0
Conf Kit4	Kit w Rad cal.250rear w fr pad	16779	20974
Conf Kit5	M-Cyl Kit(013-OA/OB w3-funcel)	3150	3938
Conf-Kit3	Kit with radial calipers 250 m	0	0
CONF.KIT 1		14175	17719
ECK-B	Kit EMW 22-044 21-012	16275	20344
ECK-C	Kit EMW Fourpiston	12915	16144
TV kit1	Slangsats parvagn 1	851	1064